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

Direct: 416-618-1714  
www.monicastohr.com

Direct: 416-618-1714 • www.monicastohr.com
2017-2019

Monica StohrMonica Stohr

 “Opening Doors to Your Dreams”

35 Award Winning Years
Top 2% in Canada*

Sales Representative

Ready to enjoy this summer, you will love this updated Aurora family home sitting pretty on a premium 170 foot lot!  
4 + 1 bdrms, 3.5 baths, hardwood floors, renovated baths, family sized white kitchen with centre island  

and granite counters, walks out to fabulous entertainer’s backyard oasis boasting new patio, hot tub, inground pool  
with new stone surround, outdoor speakers! Finished bsmt offers something for everyone with rec rm, built in  

bar/ kitchenette, party rm w/ gas frpl, 5th bdfrm or exercise room & 3 pc bath with heated flr.   
New windows, garage drs & driveway with stone inlay. Offered at $1,988,000

BACKYARD OASIS WITH POOL ON 170 FOOT LOT!
31 BENVILLE CRESCENT

Walk to 2 prestigious private schools St Andrew’s & St Anne’s from this wonderful home nestled on a premium private  
forested lot with a pool!  This opportunity awaits in Aurora’s most coveted neighbourhood - St Andrews On The Hill.  

Boasting new engineered hardwood floors, new kitchen with large pantry, quartz counters & custom built in banquette 
seating. Lrg office & mudroom, formal dining & spacious family rm overlooks pool & private backyard paradise!  

4 + 1 bdrms, 3.5 baths, finished basement, with rec rm, games room, 5th bdrm w/ 3 pc ensuite.  
Triple garage + 9 car driveway awaiting your family & friends to enjoy the pool all summer! Offered at $2,288,000

100 X 160 TREED LOT WITH POOL
69 HODGKINSON CRESCENT

Home renovation shows have 
captivated audiences with their 
remarkable transformations, 
presenting an alluring image of 
effortless home renovations.
However, behind the glitz and glamour of television, 
lies a stark contrast to the reality faced by homeowners.  
This article aims to pull back the curtain and shed 
light on the hidden complexities and challenges that 
television fails to portray accurately, revealing the 
true nature of the home renovation process.

Television renovations compress weeks, if not 
months, of work into a mere 30-minute episode, 
giving viewers the false impression that home 
renovations can be accomplished swiftly. In reality,  
undertaking a home renovation project is an ardu-
ous and time-consuming endeavour. The countless 
hours spent planning, sourcing materials, obtaining  
permits, and coordinating various tradespeople 
are conveniently overlooked on screen. Moreover,  
unforeseen setbacks, such as structural issues or 
supply chain delays, further exacerbate the timeline.  
The quick transformations depicted on television  
create unrealistic expectations, failing to acknowledge  
the considerable investment of time and effort  
involved in real-life renovations.

Television shows also frequently depict grand  
renovations with seemingly limitless budgets,  
neglecting to address the financial realities faced by 
most homeowners. In truth, unforeseen expenses, 
volatile material prices, and skilled labour costs can 
quickly escalate the overall expenditure. The scripted 
nature of television allows for an illusion of staying 
within budget, while in reality, many renovations  
exceed initial estimates by a significant margin. By  
failing to emphasize the financial strain associated 
with home renovations, television perpetuates the 
misconception that such projects are financially 
straightforward and accessible to all.

Additionally, television renovations often simplify 
intricate processes into a series of uncomplicated 
steps, disregarding the multitude of skills and exper-
tise required. From plumbing and electrical work to 
carpentry and design, successful home renovations 
demand specialized knowledge. Most homeowners  
lack the training and experience necessary to execute  
these tasks to the same standard showcased on TV.  
The absence of skilled professionals and the  
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